## Christopher P. Spencer

Commissioner

### Department of Inspectional Services Worcester, Massachusetts

#### **Inspectional Services**

Amanda M. Wilson Director

## Instructions for an Application for a **Temporary Permit to Practice Body Art**In the City of Worcester

- 1. Complete the Application
- 2. Provide a check, money order, or exact cash for \$50.00. Please make checks payable to: City of Worcester.
- 3. Provide documentation of:
  - Current CPR certification
  - Current First Aid certification
  - Current Blood Bourne Pathogens certification
  - Certificate for Skin Disease Course (if tattooist)
  - Anatomy Course certificate for Pierces
  - Valid Body Art License or Certificate for other City or State (All documentation subject to verification)
- 4. Bring the application package with the appropriate application fee to:

City of Worcester Department of Inspectional Services Food Protection Program, Room 203 25 Meade Street Worcester, MA 01610 508-799-8539

5. Please submit at least 14 days prior to the event.

# Christopher P. Spencer Commissioner

### Department of Inspectional Services Worcester, Massachusetts

### **Inspectional Services**

Amanda M. Wilson, Director Housing/Health Inspections

### APPLICATION FOR A TEMPORARY PERMIT TO PRACTICE BODY ART IN THE CITY OF WORCESTER

Applicant's Date of Birth:/	
Name & Address of current Employer/Studi	io:
	oing piercing tattooing and piercing
Name of Event:	
Dates of operation: From:	To:
Hours of operation:	
CPR Certification date:	Expiration Date:
First Aid Certification:	Expiration Date:
Blood Borne Pathogens:	Expiration Date:
Skin Disease Course for Tattooist:	
Anatomy Course for Piercers:	

### APPLICANT STATEMENT OF CONSENT

I understand that this license is valid only in the City of Worcester and expires at the end of the designated event. I further understand that I must have a valid license to practice in the City of Worcester and that the license is only valid for the conduct of those body art practices for which I have applied, as listed on the license. I also understand that any notice to be mailed to me by the Worcester Department of Inspectional Services will be mailed to my address indicated on this application and a copy of such notice will also be mailed to the operator of the Body Art Establishment I have indicated above

Department of Inspectional Services will be mailed to my address indicated on this application and a copy of such notice will also be mailed to the operator of the Body Art Establishment I have indicated above. I agree to comply with all of the regulation requirements specified in the City of Worcester Body Art Regulations while practicing in the City of Worcester. I hereby certify, under penalties and pains of perjury, that to the best of my knowledge the information provided on this application is complete and accurate and in no way misrepresented. Applicant's Signature Date Booth/Work Site will be inspected prior to approval of a temporary practitioners permit. Permit will be issued upon satisfactory inspection. FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY: Fee Paid: \_\_\_\_\_ Approved by: \_\_\_\_\_ Date Issued: **Date Paid:** \_\_\_\_\_\_ Disapproved: \_\_\_\_\_